Contract Name;

Vehicle Storage Building Improvements

Change Order Description:

Date

Change Order No.
Contract No.
Project/MUNIS No.

Change Order Project No.

credit for coiling door substitution.

All work associated with this change is subject to applicable

Resolve footing conflict with MGE building feeder and provide a

7126/2017

co7

7823

10442

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

10442-86-140

Contractor:

MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO INC

1471 MCMAHON DR

NEENAH W1 54956

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

*Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price

Unit Price

item No, Description Est. Qty | Unit N/B* Tatal

PCioo21 Credit for Coiling Door Substitution 1.00 LS (650.00) N) (650.00)

RFCP-010R1 |Modify Footing at MG&E Service 1.00 ls 0.00 ) 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

% of Original =

Net Change Order -0.02% (650.00)

The Original Contract Total ) 3,234,789.85

Sum of previous Change Orders 1.77% 57,321.52

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 101.75% 3,291,461.47

This Contract is a: Completion Date

Original Contract Time/Completion Date 117312017

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order 58

Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order 12/31/2017

Additional day{s) as a result of this Change Order 0

Confract ime/completion date as a result of this change order 12/31/2017

Contractor's Acceptance

Duaci 2y

By

4 1
Title David G. Voss Jr., Presideht
Date Rl22]17

City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions)
Mead & Hunt, Inc. Representative '

Kent Falligant

Miron Construction

Date

Gonstruction Supervisor ;‘

Principle Engineer - Water

/’//’;\V‘“%ww

s

Board of Public Works

////6/; 7

Contract paid to date

ROUTING:

Marsha Hacker
Mike Daijley
Ch_ase Q'Brien

&'\M\ W T

G 01 B ]

CDO _ j0~F—i




